SEBLC Series
Ultraslow Capacitance TVS Array
Publication Order Number: [SEBLCXX]                                        © Bruckewell Technology Corporation Rev. A -2014
Description
The Ultralow Capacitance Transient Voltage
Suppressors are designed to low voltage, integrated
circuits from transients caused by electrostatic discharge
(ESD), electrical fast transients (EFT), Surge and other

IEC61000-4-5(Surge)24A(8/20us),Level2(Line-G
round)& Level 2(Line- Line)
Packing & Order Information
3,000/Reel
Graphic symbol
UNIDIRECTIONAL BIDIRECTIONAL
SEBLC Series
Ultraslow Capacitance TVS Array
Publication Order Number: [SEBLCXX]                                        © Bruckewell Technology Corporation Rev. A -2014
MAXIMUM RATINGS AND ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Absolute Maximum Ratings @ 25°C Unless Otherwise Specified
Symbol Parameter Value Unit
PPP Peak Pulse Power (tp = 8/20μs) - See Fig1. 350 W
TSTG Storage Temperature Range. -55 to + 150 °C
TJ Operating Junction Temperature Range -55 to + 150 °C
Electrical Characteristics Per line @ 25°C Unless Otherwise Specified
Part Numbers
VBR
IT VRM IRM
VF
IF
C
Min Typ Max Max.
Typ.
0v
bias
V V V mA V μA V mA pF
SEBLC03 3.3 3.8 4.5 1 3 1 1.25 200 3
SEBLC03C 3.3 3.8 4.5 1 3 1 1.25 200 3
SEBLC05 6.1 6.7 7.2 1 5 1 1.25 200 3
SEBLC05C 6.1 6.7 7.2 1 5 1 1.25 200 3
SEBLC08 8.6 9.5 10.2 1 8 1 1.25 200 3
SEBLC08C 8.6 9.5 10.2 1 8 1 1.25 200 3
SEBLC12 13.5 14.6 15.7 1 12 1 1.25 200 3
SEBLC12C 13.5 14.6 15.7 1 12 1 1.25 200 3
SEBLC15 16.7 17.8 18.9 1 15 1 1.25 200 3
SEBLC15C 16.7 17.8 18.9 1 15 1 1.25 200 3
SEBLC24 26.7 27.8 28.9 1 24 1 1.25 200 3
SEBLC24C 26.7 27.8 28.9 1 24 1 1.25 200 3
SEBLC Series
Ultraslow Capacitance TVS Array
Publication Order Number: [SEBLCXX]                                        © Bruckewell Technology Corporation Rev. A -2014
■RATING AND CHARACTERISTIC CURVES ( P6SMB SERIES )